
 
 

                                                          EXECUTIVE BOARD ROSTER 
                                                                                     Administrative Officers 
 

Cheri Whitten  President cheriwhitten@hotmail.com
Marie McCoy  President‐Elect marie‐mccoy@charter.net
Anne Lesikar  1st VP‐Programs aslesikar@aol.com

Dabney Jungerman  1st VP‐Programs dabney@swbell.net
Mari Epperson  2nd VP ‐Meetings mariepper@aol.com
Susan Lindsey  2nd VP‐Meetings jefflindsey@swbell.net
Lynn Mahurin  3rd VP‐Night Meetings lmahurin@rosewd.com
Debra Merlino  3rd VP‐Night Meetings debra.merlino@hp.com
Lila Foree  Recording Secretary lilaforee@att.net

Joellyn Eubank  Corresponding Secretary joellyneubank@sbcglobal.net
Marie McCoy  Treasurer marie‐mccoy@charter.net
Julie Noel  Treasurer‐Elect jbnoel@aol.com

Beth Weems Pirtle  Program Resources bethsigns@att.net
Nancy Bierman  Program Resources nsbierman@sbcglobal.net
Kay Fulton  Past President kayful@gmail.com

 

                                                                                  Mission Coordinators 

Dana Harkey  Spiritual Growth danaharkey@gmail.com
Rita Clinton  Spiritual Growth ritamclinton@gmail.com

Beverly Sharpe  Social Action sharpeguy@prodigy.net
Ashley Rasmussen  Membership ashleyras@sbcglobal.net

Diana Miller  Membership dmiller@tmlfpc.com

 

                                                                                   Standing Committees 

Julie B. Noel  Communications/Publicity/Web Site hpumc.umw@gmail.com
Michele Vicente  Yearbook m.m.vincente@swbell.net

Kay Fulton  Newsletter kayful@gmail.com
Nancy Bierman  Nominations nsbierman@sbcglobal.net
Julie B. Noel  Nominations jbnoel@aol.com
Kay Fulton  Nominations kayful@gmail.com

Marie McCoy  Nominations marie‐mccoy@charter.net

 
                                                                                      Mission Liaisons 

Janice Brown  C. C. Young Auxiliary jebrown95@earthlink.net
Susan Rogers  Church Women United in Dallas rogerss@hpumc.org
Janice Brown  Dallas Bethlehem Ctr. jebrown95@earthlink.net 
Janice Brown  Dickinson Place jebrown95@earthlink.net
Sue Melton  Wilkinson Center sue‐melton@att.net

Katie Frank Slack  Methodist Dallas Medical Center Auxiliary 972‐241‐5752
Mari Epperson  Wesley‐Rankin Community Center mariepper@aol.com
Dana Harkey  Wesley‐Rankin Community Center danaharkey@gmail.com



 

                                                           EXECUTIVE BOARD ROSTER 
                                                                            HPUMC UMW 2014 Circle Leaders 

 
Sandy Hewett  Circle 1 sandyhewettrealtor@gmail.com

Candace Winslow  Circle 2 candacewinslow@sbcglobal.net
Dabney Jungerman  Circle 2 dabney@swbell.net  
Lee Ann Renner  Circle 3 dalerenner@hotmail.com
Mari Epperson  Circle 3 mariepper@aol.com  

Jessica Boltinghouse  Circle 4 Jessica.boltinghouse@gmail.com
Marilyn Jordan  Circle 5 msbjordan@yahoo.com

Betty Lou Winslow  Circle 5 bl@womills.com 
Shaina Drummond  Circle 7 shaina.drummond@yahoo.com
Katie Frank Slack  Circle 9 972‐241‐5752 

Nancy Bierman  Circle 12 nsbierman@sbcglobal.net
Dana Harkey  Circle 18 danaharkey@gmail.com
Sue Irish  Circle 18 sueirish@sbcglobal.net

Jan Newman  Circle 20 jan_newman@att.net 

 
                                                                                      Appointed Officers 

Karen Hallmark  Photographer karenhallmark@att.net
Ann Hill  Meeting Check‐In thehills4@hotmail.com

Carolyn McLain  Meeting Check‐In carolynjmclain@yahoo.com
Laura Petty  Cornerstone Café dtpetty@sbcglobal.net

 
                                                                                   HPUMC UMW Liaisons 

Lauri Lueder  Director of Group Life luederl@hpumc.org 
Susan Rogers  HPUMC Staff Liaison rogerss@hpumc.org  
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